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YODKA e sy omce LIQUEURS BBY. oo PRICE
Absolut 40% €4.50 Baileys 17% €4.50
Dingle 40% €4.50 Tia Maria 26.5% €4.50
Ketel One 40% €5.20 Kahlua 20% €4.50
Tito’s 40% €6.00 Martini Dry 15% €4.50
Grey Goose 40% €6.80 Martini Rosso 15% €4.50
Harveys Bristol Cream 17.5% €4.50
Amaretto Disaronno 28% €4.50
RUM e AY..........PRICE Sambuca 40% €4.60
Malibu 21% €4.50 Tequila 40% €4.60
Bacardi 37.5% €4.50 Cointreau 40% €4.60
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum 35% €4.50 Pernod 40% €4.60
Havana Club 3 40% €450 Campari 25% €4.60
Havana Club Anejo Especiale 40% €4.50 Creme De Menthe 24% €4.60
Havana Club 7 40% €5.50 Jagermeister 35% €4.60
Bundaberg 37% €4.70 Southern Comfort 35% €4.60
Gosling Black Seal Rum 40% €4.50 Peach Schnapps 18% €4.60
Gosling Family Reserve 40% €8.00 Pimms 25% €4.50
Noilly Prat 18% €4.60
<115 Y BB SLIOTS - .
Brokers 40% €450 eSS DT
Bombay Sapphire 40% €4.50 Fireball 30% €4.50
Dingle 42.5% €450 Teeling Poitin 61.5% €6.50
Tanqueray 40% €450 Patrén XO Café 40% €6.00
Hendrick’s 41.4% €550 Patron Silver 40% €8.80
Aviation 429 €6.00 Patrén Afejo 40% €9.00
Tanqueray 10 47.3% €6.00
Monkey 47 % €700 SPIRIT&MIXER R
Absolut Vodka & Mixer €6.50
BRANDY ABV PRICE Havana 3 & Mixer €6.50
Hennessy .................................................. 40% ............ € 500 Havana Anejo & Mixer oo
Remy Martin VSOP 40% €6.50 Brokers & Mixer €6.50
Park XO 40% €9.80 Dingle Gin & Mixer €6.50
Dingle Vodka & Mixer €6.50
Hendricks & Mixer €6.50
Sandeman Port €4.60 2 Vodkas & Redbull €12.50
Quinta do Noval, Fine Ruby Port €6.20 2 Jagermeister & Redbull €12.50
Quinta do Noval, Tawny Reserve Port €7.20
Quinta do Noval, Late Bottle Vintage 2005 (Unfiltered)  €9.20 MORE ==
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BLENDED
Kilbeggan
Tullamore Dew
Jameson

Powers

Paddy

Black Bush
Bushmills

Teeling Small Batch
Writers Tears
Tullamore Dew 12yr
Jameson 18yr

Jameson Rarest Vintage Reserve

Midleton Very Rare

PURE POT STILL

Green Spot

Yellow Spot

Redbreast 12yr

Redbreast 15yr

Redbreast 21yr

Powers John’s Lane Reserve
Willie Napier 1945
Knappogue Castle 1951

SINGLE MALT
Tyrconnell

Tullamore Dew 10yr
Teeling Single Malt
Irishman 12yr Single Cask
Bushmills 10yr
Bushmills 16yr
Bushmills 21yr
Knappogue Castle 12yr
Knappogue Castle 14yr
Teeling 21yr

Teeling 26yr

Teeling 30yr

PEATED WHISKEY
Connemara
Connemara Bog Oak

SINGLE GRAIN
Teeling Single Grain

WHISKEYS

Blend

Blend

Blend

Blend

Blend

Blend

Blend

Rum Casks
Pot Still Blend
Reserve Blend
Reserve Blend
Very Rare Blend
Very Rare Blend

Pure Pot Still
Pure Pot Still
Pure Pot Still
Pure Pot Still
Pure Pot Still
Pure Pot Still
Pure Pot Still
Pure Pot Still

Single Malt
Single Malt
Single Malt
Single Malt
Single Malt
Single Malt
Single Malt
Single Malt

Twin Wood Single Malt

Single Malt
Single Malt
Single Malt

Peated Single Malt
Peated Single Malt 57.5%

Single Grain

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
46%
40%
40%
40%
46%
40%

40%
46%
40%
46%
46%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
46%
43%
40%
40%
40%
40%
46%
46%
46%
46%

40%

46%

€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.70
€4.70
€4.90
€5.10
€6.50
€14.00
€36.00
€15.00

€6.20
€8.50
€7.50
€12.30
€19.00
€8.00
€55.00
€62.00

€5.00
€5.10
€6.50
€8.00
€6.10
€9.50
€12.50
€5.90
€710
€15.00
€36.00
€115.00

€4.90
€25.00

€6.90

SCOTTISH WHISKY
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BLENDED
Teachers Blended 40% €4.50
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12yr Blended 40% €6.00
LOWLANDS
Auchentoshan Three Wood Single Malt  43% €6.40
HIGHLANDS
Glen Garioch 12yr Single Malt  48%  €6.00
Glenmorangie Single Malt  40%  €6.40
Tomatin 30yr Single Malt  46% €15.00
SPEYSIDE
BenRiach 10yr Curiositas Peated Single Peated Malt  46%  €5.20
BenRiach 12yr Sherry Matured Single Malt  46%  €5.70
BenRiach 25yr Single Malt  46% €15.00
Knockando 12yr Single Malt  43%  €5.40
Glenfiddich 12yr Single Malt  40%  €6.50
ISLAY
Bowmore 12yr Single Malt  40%  €5.20
Bowmore 15yr Darkest Single Malt  43%  €7.20
Bowmore 18yr Single Malt  43% €10.00
Bowmore 25yr Single Malt  43% €21.00
Laphroaig 10yr Single Malt  40%  €6.70
Lagavulin 16yr Single Malt  43%  €9.00
ISLAND
Highland Park 12yr Single Malt  40%  €5.70
Talisker 10yr Single Malt 45.8%  €5.90
Talisker 25yr Single Malt 57.8% €33.00
CAMPBELTOWN
Springbank 12yr Cask Strength Single Malt 54.4%  €7.50
JAPANESE WHISKEY o
Nikka All Malt Vatted Malt 43%  €6.00
Nikka Taketsura 12yr Pure Malt 40%  €7.50
Yamazaki 12yr Single Malt  43%  €7.80
Nikka Coffey Grain Single Grain  47%  €7.80
MORE 1=
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1792 Ridgemont Reserve 46.9%
Basil Hayden Small Batch 40%
Blanton’s Gold 51.5%
Bookers Small Batch 64%
Bowman Brothers Small Batch 45%
Bowman Brothers Single Barrel 50%
Buffalo Trace 45%
Bulleit 45%
Bulleit Rye 45%
Eagle Rare 10yr 45%
EH Taylor Small Batch 50%
EH Taylor Single Barrel 50%
Elijah Craig 12yr 47%
Four Roses Small Batch 40%
George T Stagg Junior 67.2%
High West Priaire 46%
Hudson Four Grain 46%
Hudson Rye 46%
Jack Daniels 40%
Jack Daniels Single Barrel 45%
Jim Beam 40%
Knob Creek 50%
Makers Mark 45%
Sazerac Rye 45%
Sazerac Rye 18yr 45%
Southern Comfort 35%
Town Branch 40%
Woodford Reserve 45%
TOPSHELF e
BenRiach 25yr Single Malt  46%
Tomatin 30yr Single Malt  46%
Bowmore 25yr Single Malt  43%
Connemara Bog Oak Peated Single Malt 57.5%
Talisker 25yr Single Malt 57.8%
Jameson Rarest Vintage Reserve Very Rare Blend  46%
Teeling 26yr Single Malt  46%
Willie Napier 1945 Pure Pot Still  40%
Knappogue Castle 1951 Pure Pot Still  40%
Teeling 30yr Single Malt  46%

WHISKEYS

€115.00

IRISH DISTILLERIES
WHISKEY TASTING TRAYS
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Each glass contains 20ml, tray contains 60ml of Spirit

MIDLETON DISTILLERY €10.00
Jameson, Green Spot, Redbreast 12yr

BUSHMILLS DISTILLERY €10.00
Bushmills, Black Bush, Bushmills 10yr

COOLEY DISTILLERY €10.00

Kilbeggan Blend, Tyrconnell Single Malt,
Connemara Peated Malt

TULLAMORE DISTILLERY €10.00

Tullamore Dew, Tullamore 10yr Single Malt,
Tullamore 12yr Reserve

TEELING DISTILLERY €10.00
Teeling Single Grain, Teeling Small Batch, Teeling Single Malt

WHISKEY TASTING TRAYS

...............................................................................................

Each glass contains 20ml, tray contains 80ml of Spirit

IRISH APPRENTICE €15.00

Yellow Spot, Powers John’s Lane 12yr, Knappogue 14yr,
Bushmills 16yr

IRISH MASTER €45.00
Midleton Very Rare, Bushmills 21yr, Redbreast 21yr, Teeling 21yr

SCOTCH APPRENTICE €15.00

Auchentoshan Three Wood, Springbank 12yr, Bowmore 18yr,
Talisker 10yr

SCOTCH MASTER €45.00
BenRiach 25yr, Bowmore 25yr, Talisker 25yr, Tomatin 30yr

BOURBON APPRENTICE €15.00

Basil Hayden, Blanton’s Gold, Eagle Rare 10yr, Woodford
Reserve

BOURBON MASTER €45.00

George T Stagg Junior, EH Taylor Single Barrel, Bookers
Small Batch, Bowman Brothers Single Barrel

JAPANESE TRAY €15.00
Nikka All Malt, Taketsuru 12yr, Yamazaki 12yr, Nikka Coffey Grain



